ISHIDA IP-Al

Scale Unit, 601b

Part Number/Price

REF # PART #

1 Consult
2 Consult
3 187665
5 Consult
6 42857

8 186488
9 42721

10 Consult
11 42967

12 45144

13 45167

14 187666
15 187667
16 187668
17 Consult
18 Consult
19 Consult
20 Consult
21 Consult
22 Consult
23 91178

27 Consult
28 Consult
29 Consult
30 187669
31 187670
33 187671
34 187672
35 Consult
36 187673
37 187674
38 187675
ASSY 160263

DESCRIPTION

Base

Bracket, connector
Load cell, ZLC-60L
Bracket, leve

Lens

Level as, bubble, window

Level adjusting leg
Cover

Cap

Platter supporter
Supporter rubber
Sheet, insulator
Platter

Cap, window
Specification plate
Seal

Seal, round

Threaded rod, HEX, FF
PWB accessory, card spacer
PWB accessory, card spacer

Seal, rivet

NH safety socket

NH safety socket
Plate B, PWB, P-1111

Hex nut, T1, M2.6 SS Chromate

Screw, cross pan head, M2.6x10 Phillips pan head SST
PWB, A/D board P-1111A / A5

Harness, C2, external scale, cable receptacle

Filter, Ferrite core

Spring, coil, compressive

TP screw, M4x4 mm cross pan washer head SST
Harness, C2, weigh communication, 7 ft

Scale unit, 60 Ib, complete (includes harness pn 187675)
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SYNONYM

000-020-3896-46
000-056-7587-13
000-020-3918-08
000-019-8831-11
000-041-1971-13
000-019-3912-02
000-001-4837-11
000-056-7586-10
000-001-4457-10
000-000-6131-07
000-000-6142-08
000-020-3891-39
000-020-3894-21
000-016-3545-07

000-003-2827-02
000-000-6615-02
000-027-8607-18
000-019-3795-03
000-043-1634-03
000-040-9585-01
000-022-3855-01
000-022-3856-05
000-130-6863-10
000-000-0129-07
000-004-4875-06
000-130-7000-61
000-127-9132-22
000-093-5220-14
000-122-1927-02
000-123-5994-04
000-140-7094-15
000-142-1777-09
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